PAGE 1 of 17
Insight Managed Gigabit Ethernet Smart Cloud
FlexPoE Switches
Data Sheet | GC108P, GC108PP
Experience the most versatile and easy
to manage Advanced Smart switches in
the market
As a leading provider of network

Quick Installation guide
DC power adapter (power cord localized to country of sale)
Ordering Information
GC108P-100NAS North America and Latin America
GC108P-100PES Europe
GC108P-100UKS United Kingdom
GC108P-100AUS Australia
GC108P-100JPS Japan and Asia Pacifi c
GC108P-100PRS China
GC108PP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GC108PP-100PES Europe
GC108PP-100UKS United Kingdom
GC108PP-100AUS Australia
GC108PP-100JPS Japan and Asia Pacifi c
GC108PP-100PRS China
Optional Accessories
EPS130W-100xxx 130W FlexPoE External Power Adapter
(power cable localized to country of sale)
Extended Support Contracts